_'.j
L!J
0
0 ,.
.�
;a
�
:�

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY SIGNALS
80% 80%
FED 100% FED
20% STATE 20%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0005 0021 Quantity
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 17661 17661
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- PAINT FOOT 570 570
70300251 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"- PAINT FOOT 128 128
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- PAINT FOOT 484 484
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- PAINT FOOT 113 113
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 2 2
. 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SOFT 113 113
. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 17667 17667
. 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 570 570
. 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 128 128
. 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 484 484
. 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 113 113
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 378 378
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 378 378
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SOFT 6599 6599
85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION EACH 1 1
87301305 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR FOOT 765 765
88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 2 2
88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 272 272
89502300 REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 280 280
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 67 67
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 112 I FAP 0112 23 Smart WILL I 23 I 3
IL 53 • N OF UNIVERSITY PKWY TO RENWICK RD
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V35
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TD STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 50 50
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/11/2025